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02/ 26/ 2025 22VETS LLC ¢ O US BA 10E000 2660 3110 00 000000 Fortinet Co-Term Renewal - 3 152697342 07/ 05/ 2024 79597 0 ACCOUNT 20, 645. 50
YR
Totals for 79597 20, 645. 50
Total s for 22VETS LLC C/ O US BANK N. A. 20, 645. 50
02/ 26/ 2025 ACE HARDWARE 10E003 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - VKG 149399-4 01/ 16/ 2025 79599 0 ACCOUNT 42.85
02/ 26/ 2025 ACE HARDWARE 10E000 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - DO 149398/ 4 01/ 16/ 2025 79599 0 ACCOUNT 44.99
02/ 26/ 2025 ACE HARDWARE 20E000 2540 4100 00 000000 Suppl i es 149518/ 4 01/ 29/ 2025 79599 0 ACCOUNT 18.99
02/ 26/ 2025 ACE HARDWARE 20E003 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - VKG 149350/ 4 01/ 09/ 2025 79599 0 ACCOUNT 15. 95
02/ 26/ 2025 ACE HARDWARE 20E006 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - RT 149349/ 4 01/ 09/ 2025 79599 0 ACCOUNT 5.74
02/ 26/ 2025 ACE HARDWARE 20E002 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - PT 149348/ 4 01/ 09/ 2025 79599 0 ACCOUNT 5.97
02/ 26/ 2025 ACE HARDWARE 20E000 2540 4100 00 000000 Suppl i es 149532/ 4 01/ 31/ 2025 79599 0 ACCOUNT 2.87
Total s for 79599 137. 36
Total s for ACE HARDWARE 137. 36
02/ 26/ 2025 ALLENDALE ASSOCI ATI O 10E000 1912 6700 00 000000 Tuition - January 2025 2025021133 01/ 31/ 2025 79600 0 ACCOUNT 12, 420. 00
Total s for 79600 12, 420. 00
Total s for ALLENDALE ASSOCI ATI ON 12, 420. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 2520 4100 00 000000 Supplies - DO 1YKH 7T6C- 01/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 7.59
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E003 1100 4100 15 000000 Suppl i es - Band- Paying 1RKG- N6L7- 01/01/2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 0.09
remai ni ng bal ance.
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 2330 4100 00 000000 Supplies - Prek 1C3C- PNKN- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 54. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 2520 4100 00 000000 Supplies - DO 11G4- 4NLM 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 28.78
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E002 2220 3115 00 000000 Supplies - Library PT 1JW- 1M3G 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 6.29
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 3000 4100 00 490900 Suppl i es - BPAC 1XQF- 4PMC- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 14.99
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 1100 4100 00 430000 Supplies - VKG 1KXK- KY4AN- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 19. 95
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E006 1100 4100 00 000000 Supplies - RT 1ML4- 9WI6- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 219.15
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E001 1100 4100 00 000000 Supplies - SPL 1PRW LHWC- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 32.88
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E002 1100 4100 00 000000 Supplies - PT 1KXK- KY4AN- 01/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 39. 89
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 1100 4100 00 910002 Supplies - Stem 1DFR- JMWVY- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 213. 42
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 2330 4100 00 000000 Supplies - Job Fair 1LGG Y99D- 02/ 01/2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 39. 48
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E003 1100 4100 00 000000 Supplies - VKG 1ML4- 9WI6- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 675. 68
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 20E000 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - DO 1XQF- 4PMC- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 13.90
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 1100 4100 00 910002 Supplies - Stem 1RVJ-JCGY- 02/ 01/2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 254.98
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 1100 4100 00 910002 Supplies - Stem 1KXK- KY4AN- 02/ 01/ 2024 79606 0 ACCOUNT 266.79
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02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 1100 4100 00 910002 Supplies - Stem 1MID- LHF6- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 258. 14
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 20E000 2540 3120 00 000000 Supplies - Maint 14WM 9MHX- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 1,678.05
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 1100 4100 00 430000 Supplies - PT 1QW-RN7Q 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 150. 60
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 2230 4100 00 000000 Supplies - Testing 1FP4- QI1T- 02/ 01/2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 152.98
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 2210 4100 00 000000 Supplies - PT-Black History 14WM 9MHX- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 195. 39

Mont h
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E002 2220 4300 00 000000 Supplies - PT Library 14YV- 4XRW 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 681. 94
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E003 1100 4100 00 000000 Supplies - VKG 1DFR- JMWVY- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 199. 98
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 1100 4100 00 910002 Supplies - Stem 1VK9- H7YT- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 222.13
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 1100 4100 20 000000 Supplies - Science 1VK9- H7YT- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 26. 16
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E003 2220 4100 00 000000 Supplies - VKG 1vQl- MFB- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 270. 22
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 1200 4100 00 000000 Supplies - SPL 1HIH 6RHD- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 22.99
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 1100 4100 00 430000 Supplies - PT 1VM.- KIJR- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 103. 92
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 1100 4100 00 430000 Supplies - SPL 1F3P- 1IMOT- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 49.70
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 1100 4100 00 430000 Supplies - SPL 1HIH 6RHD- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 39.59
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 2660 3210 00 000000 Supplies - Testing and 1633- D3TW 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 41.97
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 2230 4100 00 000000 Supplies - Testing and 1633- D3TW 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 235.41
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E003 1100 4100 25 000000 Supplies - VKG PBI S 1RNG 67NL- 02/ 01/2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 317.06
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 2520 4100 00 000000 Suppl i es - Kindergarten 1MID- LHF6- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 43.95
Screeni ng

02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 2660 4100 00 000000 Supplies - Tech 1HN4- X9LT- 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 21.97
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 2520 4100 00 000000 Supplies - DO 1LGG Y99D- 02/ 04/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 42.98
02/ 26/ 2025 AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 10E000 2520 4100 00 000000 Supplies - Invoice total is 1C3M X6RQ 02/ 01/ 2025 79606 0 ACCOUNT 207.51

$447.50. Used credit on
account to pay. Only paying

remai ni ng bal ance.

Totals for 79606 6, 850. 50

Totals for AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES 6, 850. 50

02/ 26/ 2025 AMERI CAN OUTFI TTERS 10E000 1100 4100 00 430000 Bl ack History Month Event 420383 02/ 19/ 2025 79607 0 ACCOUNT 264. 55

T-shirts

Totals for 79607 264.55

Totals for AMVERI CAN OUTFI TTERS LTD 264. 55

02/ 26/ 2025 ANTREASSI AN, LORI 10E000 2130 3181 00 462000 Contract Service January 20 02/03/2025 79608 0 ACCOUNT 9, 048. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 ANTREASSI AN, LORI 10E000 2130 3181 00 462000 OT Eval uation 74 02/ 03/ 2025 79608 0 ACCOUNT 450. 00

02/ 26/ 2025 ANTREASSI AN, LORI 10E000 2130 3181 00 462000 OT Eval uation 75 02/ 03/ 2025 79608 0 ACCOUNT 450. 00
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Total s for 79608 9, 948. 00
Total s for ANTREASSI AN, LORI 9, 948. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 APPTEGY, | NC 10E000 2660 3110 00 000000 Thrillshare Media I NV27774 03/ 01/ 2025 79609 0 ACCOUNT 12, 026. 00
Subscri ption
Totals for 79609 12, 026. 00
Totals for APPTEGY, |NC 12, 026. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 ASSURED HEALTHCARE S 10E000 2130 3120 00 000000 Contract Service - Nurse 21698 01/ 24/ 2025 79610 0 ACCOUNT 2,206.75
Totals for 79610 2,206.75
Total s for ASSURED HEALTHCARE STAFFI NG L 2,206.75
02/ 26/ 2025 BALANCED PHONE REPAI 10E000 2660 3211 00 000000 Contract Service - iPad 3 01/ 26/ 2025 79611 0 ACCOUNT 2, 625. 00
Repai rs
Totals for 79611 2,625.00
Total s for BALANCED PHONE REPAIR 2,625.00
02/ 26/ 2025 BALL, AW 10E000 2150 4100 00 000000 Rei nbur senent - Pink Cat 013025 01/ 30/ 2025 79612 0 ACCOUNT 49. 99
St udi o
Totals for 79612 49. 99
Totals for BALL, AW 49. 99
02/ 26/ 2025 BASSI ER, DEBBI E 10E000 2310 2230 00 000000 Heal t h Deductible 021825 02/ 18/ 2025 79613 0 ACCOUNT 272. 80
Rei mbur senent
Totals for 79613 272. 80
Total s for BASSIER, DEBBIE 272. 80
02/ 26/ 2025 BEST PLUMBI NG SPECI A 20E000 2540 4100 00 000000 Contract Service 6311565 01/ 27/ 2025 79614 0 ACCOUNT 491. 12
02/ 26/ 2025 BEST PLUMBI NG SPECI A 20E000 2540 4100 00 000000 Contract Service - PT 6313772 02/ 04/ 2025 79614 0 ACCOUNT 343. 30
Totals for 79614 834. 42
Totals for BEST PLUMBI NG SPECI ALI STS | NC 834. 42

Page: 3
9: 00 AM
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02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2210 3310 00 462000 Bureau of Education 569225815 01/07/2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 295. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2320 3310 00 000000 Uni ted. Conference 569225816 01/ 06/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 560. 96
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2320 3310 00 000000 Uni ted. Conference 569225817 01/ 06/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 114.00
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2320 3310 00 000000 Uni t ed. Conf ernce 569225818 01/ 08/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 114.00
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E001 2410 4100 00 000000 Leno Subnarine- Meeting 569675690 01/ 09/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 132.15
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2660 4710 00 000000 FS Techsnith 570099450 01/12/2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 46. 86
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2210 6400 00 000000 OpeAl CHATGPT - Monthly. 570099451 01/11/2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 20.00
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 20E000 2540 3500 00 000000 TDS Metrocom 570278879 01/13/2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 621.31
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2140 4140 00 000000 Pearson Supplies 570508664 01/ 15/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 137. 20
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 IL School PSYCHO Job Fair Fee 570508665 01/14/2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 75. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 20E000 2540 4660 00 000000 North Shore Gas 570508734 01/ 14/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 125. 43
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 1100 4200 00 000000 First Book 570508735 01/15/2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 84.00
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 20E000 2540 3310 00 000000 Ashr ae 571353814 01/17/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 335. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 40E000 2550 4100 00 000000 Jimano's Pizza - 571353815 01/17/2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 31.85
Transportation Lunch Treat
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2140 4140 00 000000 Hope. US Trai ni ng 571807894 01/ 21/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 20. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2320 4100 00 000000 Tacos del Norte 571807895 01/21/2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 61. 89
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 20E000 2540 6400 00 000000 PY Storage - Mnthly 572013304 01/ 22/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 143. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2140 4140 00 000000 Pearson Supplies 572639233 01/ 26/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 308.24
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E001 2410 4100 00 000000 Smore - Annual Subscription - 572639234 01/ 25/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 179. 00
SPL
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 20E002 2540 3120 00 000000 M dwest Renewabl e 573014782 01/ 28/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 8.09
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2660 3310 00 000000 Rai nst or m Conf er ence 573156152 01/ 29/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 395. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2660 3310 00 000000 Kal ahari Resort. Conference. 573300498 01/ 30/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 104. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2310 4100 00 000000 Canva- Banners Job Fair 573300499 01/ 30/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 306. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2230 4100 00 000000 Panera Bread - Meeting 573841942 02/ 01/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 22. 44
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2660 3310 00 000000 Sl ack- Monthly 573841943 02/ 01/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 26. 25
02/ 26/ 2025 BMO HARRI S 10E000 2320 3310 00 000000 Wndham Conf er ence 574010051 02/ 04/ 2025 6296 0 ACCOUNT 239. 00
Totals for 6296 4, 505. 67
Totals for BMO HARRI S 4,505. 67
02/ 26/ 2025 BOSWELL, STEVEN 10E003 1100 4100 15 000000 Rei mbur sement Repair Service 020425 02/ 05/ 2025 79615 0 ACCOUNT 96. 99
02/ 26/ 2025 BOSWELL, STEVEN 10E003 1100 3320 00 000000 Rei mbur sement M | eage Novenmber 2 02/01/2025 79615 0 ACCOUNT 42.88
Novenber 2024
02/ 26/ 2025 BOSWELL, STEVEN 10E003 1100 3320 00 000000 Rei mbur sement M | eage Decenber 2 02/05/2025 79615 0 ACCOUNT 22.11
Decenber 2024
02/ 26/ 2025 BOSWELL, STEVEN 10E003 1100 3320 00 000000 Rei mbur sement M| eage January January 20 02/05/2025 79615 0 ACCOUNT 30. 80

2025
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Totals for 79615 192.78

Totals for BOSWELL, STEVEN 192.78

02/ 26/ 2025 BOYS & G RLS CLUB OF 10E000 2310 3120 00 910010 Great Futures Acadeny - 11132024-0 02/ 10/ 2025 79616 0 ACCOUNT 10, 599. 37

January 2025- Staff Payroll

Totals for 79616 10, 599. 37

Totals for BOYS & G RLS CLUB OF LAKE COU 10, 599. 37

02/ 26/ 2025 BRI GHTMONT ACADEMY 10E000 1912 6700 00 000000 Tuition - January 2025 39128 01/ 31/ 2025 79617 0 ACCOUNT 1, 499. 04

Totals for 79617 1, 499. 04

Total s for BRI GHTMONT ACADEMY 1, 499. 04

02/ 26/ 2025 BURRI S EQUI PMENT CO. 20E000 2540 3120 00 000000 Contract Service - PT RC1029526- 01/ 16/ 2025 79618 0 ACCOUNT 1, 315. 50

02/ 26/ 2025 BURRI S EQUI PMENT CO. 20E000 2540 3120 00 000000 Heal t h Deductible RC1029526- 01/13/ 2025 79618 0 ACCOUNT 1, 488. 50

Rei mbur senent

Totals for 79618 2,804. 00

Totals for BURRI S EQUI PMENT CO. 2,804.00

02/ 26/ 2025 CABAY & COWPANY | NC 20E002 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - PT 69306 03/ 14/ 2024 79620 0 ACCOUNT 1, 020. 36

02/ 26/ 2025 CABAY & COWPANY | NC 20E006 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - RT 70654 01/ 22/ 2025 79620 0 ACCOUNT 1,314.72

02/ 26/ 2025 CABAY & COWPANY | NC 20E001 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - SPL 70539 12/ 17/ 2024 79620 0 ACCOUNT 319. 30

02/ 26/ 2025 CABAY & COWPANY | NC 20E001 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - SPL 70566 01/ 02/ 2025 79620 0 ACCOUNT 106. 08

02/ 26/ 2025 CABAY & COWPANY | NC 20E001 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - SPL 70655 01/ 22/ 2025 79620 0 ACCOUNT 746. 50

02/ 26/ 2025 CABAY & COWPANY | NC 20E002 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - PT 70653 01/ 22/ 2025 79620 0 ACCOUNT 512. 85

02/ 26/ 2025 CABAY & COWPANY | NC 20E004 2540 4100 00 000000 Supplies - Trans 70652 01/ 22/ 2025 79620 0 ACCOUNT 296. 58

Totals for 79620 4, 316. 39

Totals for CABAY & COMPANY | NC 4, 316. 39

02/ 26/ 2025 CAPP, JENNI FER 10E000 2310 2510 00 000000 Tui tion Rei nbursenent 020625 02/ 06/ 2025 79621 0 ACCOUNT 429. 00

Totals for 79621 429. 00

Totals for CAPP, JENNI FER 429. 00

02/ 26/ 2025 CENTER FOR PSYCHOLOG 10E000 1200 3120 00 000000 SLP | EP Meeting Attendance 00002984 02/ 03/ 2025 79622 0 ACCOUNT 350. 00
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Totals for 79622 350. 00
Total s for CENTER FOR PSYCHOLOG CAL SERV 350. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 CI TI CARE SERVI CES 40E000 2550 3184 00 000000 St udent Transportation 6019 02/ 03/ 2025 79623 0 ACCOUNT 3, 332. 00
Totals for 79623 3,332.00
Totals for CI TI CARE SERVI CES 3, 332. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 COLLEY ELEVATOR CO 20E003 2540 3120 00 000000 Contract Service - VKG 274747 02/ 01/ 2025 79624 0 ACCOUNT 468. 00
Totals for 79624 468. 00
Totals for COLLEY ELEVATOR CO 468. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 COMCAST 10E000 2660 3400 00 000000 Internet Service - PT Jan 31 8771 10 02 01/24/2025 79625 0 ACCOUNT 565. 80
- Feb 28
02/ 26/ 2025 COMCAST 10E000 2660 3400 00 000000 Internet Service - RT Feb 8 - 8771 10 02 01/28/2025 79625 0 ACCOUNT 44, 45
Mar 7
Totals for 79625 610. 25
Total s for COMCAST 610. 25
02/ 26/ 2025 COMCAST 10E000 2660 3400 00 000000 Communi cations - February 232786722 02/ 01/ 2025 79626 0 ACCOUNT 2,051. 18
2025
Totals for 79626 2,051.18
Total s for COMCAST 2,051.18
02/ 26/ 2025 CONNECTI ON' S ACADEMY 10E000 1912 6700 00 000000 Tuition January 2025 C.V 14145 01/ 31/ 2025 79627 0 ACCOUNT 6, 528. 42
02/ 26/ 2025 CONNECTI ON' S ACADEMY 10E000 1912 6700 00 000000 Tuition January 2025 A R 14144 01/ 31/ 2025 79627 0 ACCOUNT 6, 230. 88
02/ 26/ 2025 CONNECTI ON'S ACADEMY 10E000 1912 6700 00 000000 Tuition January 2025 C. R 14143 01/ 31/ 2025 79627 0 ACCOUNT 6, 230. 88
Totals for 79627 18, 990. 18
Total s for CONNECTI ON'S ACADEMY EAST 18, 990. 18
02/ 26/ 2025 CONNECTI ONS DAY SCHO 10E000 1912 6700 00 000000 Tuition - January 2025 - H>B 33064 01/ 13/ 2025 79628 0 ACCOUNT 5, 584. 32
Totals for 79628 5,584. 32
Total s for CONNECTI ONS DAY SCHOOL SOUTH 5, 584. 32

Page: 6
9: 00 AM
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02/ 26/ 2025 CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN 20E000 2540 4670 00 000000 Electricity - DO 6998158370 01/10/ 2025 79629 0 ACCOUNT 548. 39

02/ 26/ 2025 CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN 20E004 2540 4670 00 000000 Electricity - Trans 6998110450 01/10/ 2025 79629 0 ACCOUNT 651. 61

02/ 26/ 2025 CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN 20E001 2540 4670 00 000000 Electricity - SPL 6998989430 01/13/2025 79629 0 ACCOUNT 4,757.85

02/ 26/ 2025 CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN 20E003 2540 4670 00 000000 Electricity - VKG 6996835860 01/09/2025 79629 0 ACCOUNT 6, 769. 81

02/ 26/ 2025 CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN 20E006 2540 4670 00 000000 Electricity - RT 6996842850 01/ 09/ 2025 79629 0 ACCOUNT 4, 629. 28

02/ 26/ 2025 CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN 20E002 2540 4670 00 000000 Electricity - PT 6998106070 01/21/2025 79629 0 ACCOUNT 3,957.59

Totals for 79629 21, 314.53

Total s for CONSTELLATI ON NEW ENERGY, | NC 21,314.53

02/ 26/ 2025 CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN 20E001 2540 4660 00 000000 Constellation Gas Bill 4220372 01/ 15/ 2025 79630 0 ACCOUNT 3,493. 84

02/ 26/ 2025 CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN 20E002 2540 4660 00 000000 Constellation Gas Bill 4220372 01/ 15/ 2025 79630 0 ACCOUNT 1,972.32

02/ 26/ 2025 CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN 20E003 2540 4660 00 000000 Constellation Gas Bill 4220372 01/ 15/ 2025 79630 0 ACCOUNT 5, 430. 88

02/ 26/ 2025 CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN 20E006 2540 4660 00 000000 Constellation Gas Bill 4220372 01/ 15/ 2025 79630 0 ACCOUNT 4,974. 96

02/ 26/ 2025 CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN 20E004 2540 4660 00 000000 Constellation Gas Bill 4220372 01/ 15/ 2025 79630 0 ACCOUNT 194.58

Totals for 79630 16, 066. 58

Total s for CONSTELLATI ON NEW ENERGY - GA 16, 066. 58

02/ 26/ 2025 CORTES TAPI A, SELENE 10E000 2310 2230 00 000000 Heal t h Deductible 021825 02/ 18/ 2025 79631 0 ACCOUNT 150. 00

Rei mbur senent

Totals for 79631 150. 00

Totals for CORTES TAPI A, SELENE 150. 00

02/ 26/ 2025 THE COVE SCHOOL 10E000 1912 6700 00 000000 Tuition - January 2025 K A SD56- 0125 01/ 31/2025 79632 0 ACCOUNT 5, 544. 90

Totals for 79632 5,544. 90

Totals for THE COVE SCHOOL 5, 544. 90

02/ 26/ 2025 DAI LY HERALD/ PADDOCK 10E000 2310 3520 00 000000 Public Notice 324401 02/ 09/ 2025 79633 0 ACCOUNT 165. 60

Totals for 79633 165. 60

Total s for DAILY HERALD PADDOCK PUBLI CAT 165. 60

02/ 26/ 2025 DE LAGE LANDEN FI NAN 30E000 5370 6100 00 000000 Communi cations - February 589329469 02/ 05/ 2025 79634 0 ACCOUNT 7,975. 40

2025
Totals for 79634 7,975. 40
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Totals for DE LAGE LANDEN FI NANCI AL SERV 7,975. 40
02/ 26/ 2025 DEMCO 10E006 2220 4100 00 000000 Supplies - RT 7590300 01/ 16/ 2025 79635 0 ACCOUNT 96. 81
02/ 26/ 2025 DEMCO 10E003 2220 4300 00 000000 Supplies - VKG Library 7595255 01/ 28/ 2025 79635 0 ACCOUNT 66. 67
Totals for 79635 163. 48
Total s for DEMCO 163. 48
02/ 26/ 2025 EDUCATI ON VEEK 10E000 2320 6400 00 000000 Subscription. Correa 67B804AB- 0 12/02/2024 79636 0 ACCOUNT 97. 00
Totals for 79636 97. 00
Total s for EDUCATI ON WEEK 97. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 EI KENBERRY, GLENN 10E003 1100 3310 00 000000 Rei nbur senent - Conference 2325 02/ 03/ 2025 79637 0 ACCOUNT 474. 20
02/ 26/ 2025 EI KENBERRY, GLENN 10E003 1100 3320 00 000000 Rei nbursenent - M| eage 020725 02/ 07/ 2025 79637 0 ACCOUNT 294. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 EI KENBERRY, GLENN 10E003 1100 3320 00 000000 Rei nbur senent M | eage Trimester 02/13/2025 79637 0 ACCOUNT 51.15
Totals for 79637 819. 35
Total s for EI KENBERRY, GLENN 819. 35
02/ 26/ 2025 ELMAN, DAIN 10E000 1100 4100 00 910002 Rei mbur senent - Stem 020725 02/ 07/ 2025 79638 0 ACCOUNT 441. 43
Totals for 79638 441. 43
Totals for ELMAN, DAIN 441. 43
02/ 26/ 2025 ENGLER CALLAWAY BASS B80EO000 2369 3420 00 000000 Legal Services 34635 02/ 01/ 2025 79639 0 ACCOUNT 4, 510. 00
Totals for 79639 4,510. 00
Totals for ENGLER CALLAWAY BASSTEN, SRAG 4,510. 00
02/ 26/ 2025 RAMBOLL AMERI CAS ENG 20E001 2540 3120 00 000000 Contract Service - Asbestos - 1940056441 08/ 20/ 2024 79640 0 ACCOUNT 360. 00
SPL Payi ng the outstanding
bal ance of $360.00 only pay
$2,483. 45 on 9/ 25/ 24
